Sot' = ikakisa

11.00.00
11.00.30
11.01.00

11.01.30
11.02.00

11.02.30
11.03.00
11.03.30
11.04.00

11.04.30
11.05.00
11.05.30
11.06.00
11.06.30
11.07.00

11.07.30
11.08.00
11.08.30
11.09.00
11.09.30
11.10.00
11.10.30

arja Lisenssi Nro Nimi

NO9 1 Helmi-Lumia Koski

NO9 2 Olivia Kinnari

NO9 3 Minttu lkola
Miehet 9 vuotta 2.1 km V

M09 4 Onni Rantanen

M09 5 Oskari Antila
Naiset 11 vuotta 2.1 km V

N1l 6 Senja Koskiahde

N11 7 Linnea Kinnari

N1l 8 Saga Blomback

N11 9 Hilma Kiviluoto

M11 10 Toivo Lehtiniemi
M11 11 Toivo Kauhajarvi
M11 12 Vincent Gulin

M11 13 Eemeli Kauhajarvi
M11 14 Andrei Zuikov

M11 15 Reino Uusi-Rajasalo

N13 16 Signe Tréaskelin
N13 17 Fanni Kiukkonen
N13 18 Venla Ravolainen
N13 19 Viia Roininen
N13 20 Silja Hietamaki
N13 21 Vilina Vaisanen
N13 22 Amelie Portin

*wx ExTime ***  **x ExTime ***  *** ExTime ***

LAHTOLI

STA 10.1.2026
—————— 19:41
Seura
Jurvan Urheilijat ry
Jurvan Urheilijat ry
Jurvan Urheilijat ry
SeinHSry
Jurvan Urheilijat ry
SeinHSry
Jurvan Urheilijat ry

Jurvan Urheilijat
SeinHSry

SeinHSry

Kauhajoen Karhu ry
NarpKraftSkidfr.f
Kauhajoen Karhu ry
Ski Jyvaskyla ry
Kauhajoen Karhu ry

Vora 1IF

Kauhajoen Karhu ry
KangKalskry
Saloisten Reipas ry
SeinHSry

Ski Jyvaskyla ry
Larsmo IF

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***
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Sot'-——= rikakisa LAHTOLISTA 10.1.2026
grejo, Karhu e 19:41
arja Lisenssi Nro Nimi Seura
Miehet 13 vuotta 3 km V
11.11.00 M13 23 Viljo Lehtiniemi SeinHSry
11.11.30 M13 24 Jasper Varala Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.12.00 M13 25 Erik Sochting Vora 1IF
11.12.30 M13 26 Vainé vaisto KontUrh
11.13.00 M13 27 Juho Rantanen SeinHSry
11.13.30 M13 28 Kirill Zuikov Ski Jyvaskyla ry
Naiset 15 vuotta 3.9 km V
11.15.00 N15 31 Alma-kaisa Ala-kauppila SeinHSry
11.15.30 N15 32 Kaisla Vuollet Sotkamon Jymy
11.16.00 N15 33 Anni Korpilammi Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.16.30 N15 34 Viivi Jarva Ski Jyvaskyla ry
11.17.00 N15 35 Noora Hietamaki SeinHSry
11.17.30 N15 36 Nella Matturi Saloisten Reipas ry
11.18.00 N15 37 Oona Pesamaa Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
11.18.30 N15 38 Outi Hietamaki SeinHSry
11.19.00 N15 39 lida Raudaskoski Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
11.19.30 N15 40 Siiri Kriikkula SeinHSry
11.20.00 N15 41 Esteri Jankala OunasvHSry
11.20.30 N15 42 Alina Luttinen AhvenAmpumry
11.21.00 N15 43 Mette Hakkinen PunkKuntry
11.21.30 N15 44 EIlli Ayra SeinHSry
11.22.00 Ni15 45 Milja Pyykkd KontUrhry
11.22.30 N15 46 Heta Harju SeinHSry
Miehet 15 vuotta 3.9 km V
11.23.00 M15 47 Joona Nikkari SeinHSry
11.23.30 M15 48 Veeti Torppa Ski Jyvaskyla ry
11.24.00 M15 49 Onni Kauhajarvi Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.24.30 M15 50 Tuukka Miettinen Pui JHSry,ampum
11.25.00 M15 51 Veeti Varis Ski Jyvaskyla ry
11.25.30 M15 52 Aarre Antila Jurvan Urheilijat ry
11.26.00 M15 53 Evert Fred vora IF
11.26.30 M15 54 Walter Sandberg NarpKraftSkidfr.f
11.27.00 M15 55 Juho Seppaléa AhvenAmpumry
11.27.30 M15 56 Eemeli Hietaoja Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.28.00 M15 57 Liam Gulin NarpKraftSkidfr.f
11.28.30 Mi15 58 Elis Traskelin vora IF
11.29.00 M15 59 Eetu Rantanen SeinHSry
11.29.30 M15 60 Vilho Pentila Kauhajoen Karhu ry

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***
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Sot' = rikakisa LAHTOLISTA 10.1.2026
% Karhw 19:41
arja Lisenssi Nro Nimi Seura

Naiset 17 vuotta 5.1 km V

11.33.00 N17 67 Katri Uusitalo Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.33.30 N17 68 Mette Miettinen TuusVoim-Veikry
11.34.00 N17 69 Anna Makeléa AhvenAmpumry
11.34.30 N17 70 Elsa Hietaoja Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.35.00 N17 71 Adelia Nikula Oulun Hiithtoseura ry
11.35.30 N17 72 Venla Pyykkd KontUrhry
11.36.00 N17 73 Eevi Juka Oulun Hiithtoseura ry
11.36.30 N17 74 Anni Hietaméki SeinHSry
11.37.00 N17 75 Kerttu Rajala YlistKilp-Veljry
11.37.30 N17 76 Lilli Haataja OunasvHSry
11.38.00 N17 77 Linnea Pohjola TuusVoim-Veikry
11.38.30 N17 78 Vilma Pentila Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.39.00 N17 79 Neea Rinta-Keturi SeinHSry
Miehet 17 vuotta 6 km V
11.39.30 M17 80 Aapeli Piiroinen KontUrhry
11.40.00 M17 81 Elmeri Haapamaki SeinHSry
11.40.30 M17 82 Leevi Vaisto KontUrhry
11.41.00 M17 83 liro Niemikorpi Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
11.41.30 M17 84 Anton Majander Kymin Koskenpojat ry
11.42.00 M17 85 Vesperi Laino Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.42.30 M17 86 Eero Antikainen SeinHSry
11.43.00 M17 87 Tapio Tolppi OunasvHSry
11.43.30 M17 88 Onni Hurskainen KontUrhry
11.44.00 M17 89 Juho Erkkila SeinHSry
11.44.30 M17 90 Riko Mantyranta Oulun Hiithtoseura ry
11.45.00 M17 91 Konsta Kalliomaki Kauhajoen Karhu ry
Naiset 19 vuotta 6 km V
11.46.00 N19 93 EIIi Pyykénen TuusVoim-Veikry
11.46.30 N19 94 minea lehtid AhvenAmpumry
11.47.00 N19 95 Elsa Koskiahde SeinHSry
11.47.30 N19 96 Jenna Ravolainen KangKalskry
11.48.00 N19 97 liris Savelainen HaapKiilry
11.48.30 N19 98 Siiri Laino Kauhajoen Karhu ry
11.49.00 N19 99 Stella Norrlin Vora 1F
11.49.30 N19 100 Venla Mennala AhvenAmpumry
11.50.00 N19 101 Saaga Pesamaa Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
11.50.30 N19 102 Silja Ylikauppila Alavieskan Viri ry
11.51.00 N19 103 Camilla Uschanov AhvenAmpumry
11.51.30 N19 104 Enna Poikela OunasvHSry
11.52.00 N19 105 Fanni Ayra SeinHSry
11.52.30 N19 106 Hilma Hyyrynen Kymin Koskenpojat ry
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11.54.30
11.55.00
11.55.30
11.56.00
11.56.30
11.57.00

11.58.00
11.58.30
11.59.00
11.59.30
12.00.00
12.00.30
12.01.00
12.01.30
12.02.00
12.02.30
12.03.00
12.03.30
12.04.00
12.04.30
12.05.00
12.05.30

12.06.30
12.07.00
12.07.30
12.08.00
12.08.30
12.09.00
12.09.30
12.10.00
12.10.30
12.11.00
12.11.30
12.12.00
12.12.30
12.13.00
12.13.30

Lisenssi

N19
N19
N19

Nro

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Miehet 19 vuotta 7.5 km

M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19

Naiset 21 vuotta 6

LAHTOLI

Nimi

Aliisa Riippi
Aino Koskela

Ebba Miettinen
Nelli-Maria Valle
Stella Ohberg
Viivi Fagerudd
Maija Rajala

Aino Sorjonen
Anni Naumanen

Otto Konttinen
Arttu Remes

Joel Maki

Sisu Miettinen
Okko Selin

Eetu Muhonen

EImo Kahkdnen
Olli Seppala
Matias Hietamaki
Ossi Turunen
Jesse Ravolainen
Tuomas Latvalahti
Hannes Bengs
Topias Ollikka
Martti Koikkalainen
Niilo Kouvalainen

N21
N21
N21
N21
N21
N21

*xx ExTime ***

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

*xx ExTime ***

Sissi Oikkonen
Melia Palsinajarvi
Karoliina Olli
l1lona Rantakdmi
Eveliina Hakala
Aino Sipilainen
Saana Paananen
lidaliina Lehmikangas
Minttu Ahvo

Pihka Paasonen
Hanni Koski

Inez Sandberg
Helmina Nylund
Sini Hietamdki
Saga Hurskainen

*xx ExTime ***

STA 10.1.2026

19:41
Seura

SeinHSry
KouvHSry
TuusVoim-Veikry
OunasvHSry
TuusVoim-Veikry
Larsmo IF
YlistKilp-Veljry
KontUrhry

Oulun Hiihtoseura ry

Pui JHSry,ampum
KeurKisailry
lisalmen Visa ry
Pui jJHSry,ampum
OunasvHSry
SeinHSry

LahdHSry
AhvenAmpumry
SeinHSry

Oulun Hiithtoseura ry
KangKalskry
TuusVoim-Veikry
NarpKraftSkidfr.f
AhvenAmpumry
TuusVoim-Veikry
lisalmen Visa ry

OunasvHSry
KontUrhry

Hal ikHakonry
HollUrh-46
AhvenAmpumry
Orimattilan Jymy ry
AhvenAmpumry

Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
Imatran Urheilijat
SoisAmpumry
AhvenAmpumry
NarpKraftSkidfr.f
SeinHSry

SEINHS

KontUrhry

*xx ExTime ***
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12.14.30
12.15.00
12.15.30
12.16.00
12.16.30
12.17.00
12.17.30
12.18.00
12.18.30
12.19.00
12.19.30
12.20.00
12.20.30
12.21.00

12.22.00
12.22.30
12.23.00
12.23.30
12.24.00
12.24.30
12.25.00
12.25.30
12.26.00

12.26.30
12.27.00
12.27.30
12.28.00
12.28.30
12.29.00
12.29.30
12.30.00
12.30.30
12.31.00

arja Lisenssi

NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL

Miehet 21 vuotta 7.5 km

Nro

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

LAHTOLI

Krista Leskinen
Laura Kauhajarvi
Saara Mattila
Mira Holopainen
Jatta Tuominen
Nea Vahasarja
Hilla Lehtola
Annika Sjostrom
Sanni Oikkonen
Lyydia Rainio
Anni Rinta-Keturi
Viivi Jylanki
Camilla Tuominen
Inka Remes

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21

Miehet 10 km V

MYL

*xx ExTime ***

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

*xx ExTime ***

Veeti Jarvinen
Antti Martikainen
Aleksi Hauhia
Aapo Ruhanen

Eemil Koskinen
Akseli Kirjavainen
Arno Hautaniemi
Kaapo Saarinen
Joel Seppala

Juuso Kinnunen

aapo erkkila

Juho Kauhajérvi
Lauri Peltoniemi
Pyry Rannikko
Turkka Nieminen
Juuso Ketonen

Joni Pykaldinen
Elias Erkkila

Kalle Loukkaanhuhta

*xx ExTime ***

STA 10.1.2026

19:41

TuusVoim-Veikry
Kauhajoen Karhu ry
Hal ikHakonry
LahdHSry
HollUrh-46
KontUrhry
Saloisten Reipas ry
Larsmo IF
OunasvHSry
TuusVoim-Veikry
SeinHSry

KontUrhry
HollUrh-46
KeurKisailry

SeinHSry
HollUrh-46
SeinHSry
TuusVoim-Veikry
AhvenAmpumry
Pui jJHSry,ampum
SeinHSry
LahdHSry
AhvenAmpumry

Oulun Hiihtoseura ry
Saloisten Reipas ry
Kauhajoen Karhu ry
Saloisten Reipas ry
TuusVoim-Veikry
PunkKuntry
Orimattilan Jymy ry
KontUrhry

Saloisten Reipas ry
KontUrhry

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***
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12.32.00

12.32.30
12.33.00
12.33.30
12.34.00
12.34.30

12.35.00

12.35.30
12.36.00

12.36.30

12.37.00
12.37.30
12.38.00

12.38.30
12.39.00

arja

Lisenssi

40 vuotta

LAHTOLI

M45

Naiset

50 vuotta

juha méakela
Juhani Ikola
Teemu Antikainen
Pontus Fred
Jarkko Rajala

60 vuotta

Pasi Saastamoinen
Ari Niemi

M60
M60
M60

Miehet

65 vuotta

Matti Ylinen
Ilari Koéykka
Timo Salonen

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***

Kent-Johan Nykamb
Jukka kallio

*xx ExTime ***

STA 10.1.2026

19:41

Riithimaen Kisko ry

SeinHSry

Jurvan Urheilijat ry
SeinHSry

Vérad IF
YlistKilp-Veljry

SeinHSry

KontUrhry
Kangasalan Kisa ry

Kangasalan Kisa ry

Kauhajoen Karhu ry
Kauhajoen Karhu ry
AhvenAmpumry

IF Fyren
Ulvilan Ura ry

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***
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Sot'-——= rikakisa LAHTOLI

12.39.30
12.40.00
12.40.30

12.41.00

arja Lisenssi Nro Nimi

M70 200 Jouko Peltomaa
M70 201 kalle lahdesméaki
M70 202 Thommy Klemets

Miehet 75 vuotta 3.9 km V

M75 203 Mauri Sarssi

*wx ExTime ***  **x ExTime ***  *** ExTime ***

STA 10.1.2026
------ 19:41

Kauhajoen Karhu ry
SeinHSry
vora IF

KarkKisa-Veikry

*xx ExTime ***

*xx ExTime ***
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